Ergebnisliste

Platz

Name

Stand 30.09.2007 16:44

Startnummer  Verein

W

Nettozeit

4 x 500 m Jg. 98-99
1 FuBball-Sprinter

4 SV Weidenbach-Kids

6 Die kleinen Strolche

9 Die wilden vier

10

Amalie Kitzeder
Berat Uzun
Hassan Hammoud
Marco Komes
Andreas Muhlberger
Jan Vetter

Philip Rohrbacher
Elena Knollhuber
Lorenz Witt
Benedikt Dolata
Fabienne Weigand
Luisa Nitsche
Hanna Lurz

Lena Pleyer

Laura Dietrich
Anna Reilich

Alina Rogl

Viktoria Klimek
Carina Meil3ner
Max Rochlitz
Lukas John
Marlene Auer
Dominic Wagenspock
Tobias Fretscher
Julia Herkan
Rudolf Schmidt
Malissa Matthes
Annika Lehmann
Daniela Kraus
Jennifer Eck

Nina Lake
Dominic Stolz
Alina Lode

Lena Wilhelm

Eva Lode

Julia Maierhofer
Lorin Bal

Judit Thiel

Jonas Heyn
Kathrin Dachsberger

73 VIL Waldkraiburg -

Ful3ball

77 LC Bayern

80 Vfl Waldkraiburg -
Leichtathletik

76 SV Weidenbach

79 Vil Waldkraiburg -
Leichtathletik

72

78 Vil Waldkraiburg -
Leichtathletik

74 Vil Waldkraiburg -
Leichtathletik

75

71 Vil Waldkraiburg -
Leichtathletik

00:06:41

00:06:47

00:06:51

00:07:10

00:07:26

00:07:30

00:07:31

00:07:39

00:08:10

00:08:12



